
Day
Tuesday July 07 1
Wednesday July 08 2
Thursday July 09 3
Friday July 10 4
Saturday July 11
Sunday July 12
Monday July 13 5
Tuesday July 14 6
Wednesday July 15 7
Thursday July 16 8
Friday July 17 9
Saturday July 18
Sunday July 19
Monday July 20 10
Tuesday July 21 11
Wednesday July 22 12
Thursday July 23 13
Friday July 24 14
Saturday July 25
Sunday July 26
Monday July 27 15
Tuesday July 28 16

initially supposed to testify:
Brandon Patterson
Cornelius Harrell
Officer Tyler Hadden
Vanessa Paradis
Winona Ryder deppdive.net

Date / 2020

UK Trial (July 07 - July 28, 2020)

Whitney Henriquez
Whitney Henriquez

Joshua Drew

Kristina Sexton
Amber
Amber

iO Tillett Wright

Trinity Esparza

Travis McGivern

Amber

Raquel Pennington

Melanie Inglessis

Hilda Vargas
Ben King

closing speech (The Sun)
closing speech (JD team)

Officer Melissa Saenz

Alejandro Romero
Starling Jenkins
Kevin Murphy
Tara Roberts

Isaac Baruch
Sean Bett

JD

Kate James
Samanta McMillen

Katherine Kendall

Amber
Amber

Laura Divenere

Malcolm Connolly
Edward WhiteStephen Deuters

Witness
JD
JD
JD

JD


